Year
2020

2015 -
2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

1983 -

2020

2019

2019

2019

2016 -

2019

2019

2018

2017

2017

2016

2015

2015

2015

Role / Type

Narrator
Voiceover

Headline Comedy Performer and Comedy Lecturer An Audience With The Stars - One Man Comedy Impression

Cruise Ship

Voice Of Telephone System

Other

Voice Over of Newsreader
Voiceover

Voice Acting Cast - Only Fools And Horses
Voiceover

Voice Acting cast Of Dads Army
Voiceover

Voice Of Every Day Man
Voiceover

Voice Of Boris Johnson for Titan The Robot
Voiceover

Voice Over

Voiceover

Voice Over

Computer Game

Voice Over

Voiceover

One Man Impression Show
Theatre (Tour)

DelBoy, Uncle Albert, Mrs. Brown
Role Play

Mathew - The Coffin Maker

Film (Student)

Dave - (Dad)

Film (Student)

Voiceover

Corporate

Voice Of Winston Churchill
Computer Game

Donald Trump Impression On Screen
Film

Voiceover

Corporate

Various Character Voice overs for a Series Of
Radio Adverts

Radio

Voice Over of Bill (Stickman)
Corporate

Voiceover

Corporate

Voice Over of James Bond

Film (Short)

Gavin - The DJ

Film (Student)

Name of Production / Director

Traditions
Mathew Harrison

& Comedy Lecturer
Christopher G Devereux

Concept Audio

Danny Shurer

Young Wallander - Netflix/Voquent
Alex Harris-MacDuff

Daily Mail - Richard Littlejohn
Richard Littlejohn

Daily Mail - Richard Littlejohn
Richard Littlejohn

HEROES

Michael Lennie

Titan The Robot

Nik Fielding

Untitled Adi Shankar Web Series
Adi Shankar/Samuel Laskey
Swedish Computer Game

Alex Harris-Macduff

Roachling

Jake Mason

AN AUDIENCE WITH THE STARS
Christophr G Devereux

Comedy Dining

Mike/Gillian Edwards/Denny Hodge
From Casket To Cradle

James Reilly

Lilly Shipman

Alex Black

Simpcorp - Audio Resort

steen Ingmann

The Speech

Tal Segel

Warners Pantomime

Chris Summerfield

Verisure Alarms - Online Voices
Josefine Johansson

Expatpost

Brodie Fry

Transport For London - Orangemedia

Tracey Marsh

Tetra Park - Online Voices

Magnus Hall

In Service Of Nothing - Adi Shankar/Tyler Gibb
Tyler Gibb / Adi Shankar

Buckehead

Richard Edmunds



2014

2014

2014

2014

2013 -

2014

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

1999 -
2012

2012
2010 -
2012
2012
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2009 -
2011
2011

2011

Santa Claus

Film (Short)

Voice Over

Corporate

Voiceover

Corporate

Voice Over of "Bob" - Stickman
Corporate

Voice Over for 2 x TV advert
Commercial

Narrator

Voiceover

Mariner Fish bar - Voice Over for Radio Advert
Commercial

Voice Over of Dog

Commercial

Voice of Tommy Cooper
Voiceover

voice over for TV advert
Commercial

Various Voice Over and Promotional "Beatles
Checking In" Film

Voiceover

Floating Computer Head
Presenter

Sir Robert of Holme Lacy House
Presenter

Multiple Voice Overs
Voiceover

TV Voice Over

Voiceover

Voice Over in different charcters
Corporate

Voice Over in style of John Hurt
Film

Voice over in different styles
Commercial

Voiceover

Commercial

Father Christmas

Corporate

Mr Fox (Father)

Film (Student)

David-Husband

Film (Student)

BBC 4

Mark Lucey

Pledge Sports

Joe Copage

Shiseido - Widevox
Charlotte "Lotta" Brunmark
Igas - Orangemedia

Tracey Marsh

Brederson Law - Insurance Advert (USA)
Tyrone Campbell

The Enigma

Gage Oxley

Mariner Fish bar

Damien Blackwell

Petco
Damien Blackwell

BB2's Great British Menu Does Comic Relief
Olivia Dendle - Optomen

Jorg Gray Watches - Ecletic Motion
Francis Asenso

Butlins - Bourne Leisure
Phil Peacock

National Grid Induction Training Film
Andrew Cooper

Sir Roberts' Ghostly Ghost Walk
Warner Holidays - Bourne Leisure

Value My Stuff
Gerald Gideon

GTEC
Gerald Gideon

Randstad Education Awards Night - Creative io
Gavin Forster

Exodus
Marty Martin

Value My Stuff TV Advert
Geralad Gideon - Povey Sindall

GTEC TV ADVERTS
Geralad Gideon - Povey Sindall

Winter Wonderland Expereince

Sophie Boyce

Sean Richard



2011

2010 -
2011

2009

2008

1992 -
1994

1992 -
1993

1993

1992

1990

1984 -
1987

1984 -
1985

1984 -
1985

1983

1982

Murray (Father of Deceased child)
Film (Student)

Voices Behind "Titan The Robot"
™V

Voice Over in the style of Ray Winstone
Commercial

Voice Of Winston Churchill
Voiceover

Y orkshire Businessman & Taxi Driver
TV

Antique Shop Owner
TV

Hands with Flames on Fingertips
Commercial

Magician

Commercial

Performer

Film

Brian

Theatre (Tour)

Christopher Sly
Theatre (Tour)

John
Theatre (Tour)

Bill Sykes
Theatre (Tour)

Sir General Haig
Theatre (Tour)

Credits

Ben Norton
Daybreak TV - 3 voice over "appearances" with "Titan The k

Smiths Motor Group - Hallam FM
Mark Chadwick

A Story Set In Stone
Bob Mayston

FIrm Friends

British Gas
Hubbard Casting

Bliss Films
Opportunity Knocks

Stuart Morris

A Day In The Death Of Joe Egg - Peter Nicholls
Taming Of The Shrew - William Shakespeare
A Life In The Theatre - David Mamet

Oliver

Oh What A Lovely War - Joan Littlewood



