Year	Role / Type	Name of Production / Director
2020	Narrator	Traditions
2017	Voiceover	Mathew Harrison
2015 - 2020	Headline Comedy Performer and Comedy Lecturer Cruise Ship	r An Audience With The Stars - One Man Comedy Impression & Comedy Lecturer
2020	Cruise Ship	Christopher G Devereux
2020	Voice Of Telephone System Other	Concept Audio Danny Shurer
2020	Voice Over of Newsreader Voiceover	Young Wallander - Netflix/Voquent Alex Harris-MacDuff
2020	Voice Acting Cast - Only Fools And Horses Voiceover	Daily Mail - Richard Littlejohn Richard Littlejohn
2020	Voice Acting cast Of Dads Army Voiceover	Daily Mail - Richard Littlejohn Richard Littlejohn
2020	Voice Of Every Day Man Voiceover	HEROES Michael Lennie
2020	Voice Of Boris Johnson for Titan The Robot Voiceover	Titan The Robot Nik Fielding
2020	Voice Over Voiceover	Untitled Adi Shankar Web Series Adi Shankar/Samuel Laskey
2020	Voice Over Computer Game	Swedish Computer Game Alex Harris-Macduff
2020	Voice Over Voiceover	Roachling Jake Mason
1983 - 2020	One Man Impression Show Theatre (Tour)	AN AUDIENCE WITH THE STARS Christophr G Devereux
2019	DelBoy, Uncle Albert, Mrs. Brown Role Play	Comedy Dining Mike/Gillian Edwards/Denny Hodge
2019	Mathew - The Coffin Maker Film (Student)	From Casket To Cradle James Reilly
2019	Dave - (Dad) Film (Student)	Lilly Shipman Alex Black
2016 -	Voiceover	Simpcorp - Audio Resort
2019	Corporate	steen Ingmann
2019	Voice Of Winston Churchill Computer Game	The Speech Tal Segel
2018	Donald Trump Impression On Screen Film	Warners Pantomime Chris Summerfield
2017	Voiceover Corporate	Verisure Alarms - Online Voices Josefine Johansson
2017	Various Character Voice overs for a Series Of Radio Adverts Radio	Expatpost Brodie Fry
2016	Voice Over of Bill (Stickman) Corporate	Transport For London - Orangemedia Tracey Marsh
2015	Voiceover Corporate	Tetra Park - Online Voices Magnus Hall
2015	Voice Over of James Bond Film (Short)	In Service Of Nothing - Adi Shankar/Tyler Gibb Tyler Gibb / Adi Shankar
2015	Gavin - The DJ Film (Student)	Buckehead Richard Edmunds

2014	Santa Claus Film (Short)	BBC 4 Mark Lucey
2014	Voice Over	Pledge Sports
2014	Corporate	Joe Copage
2014	Voiceover Corporate	Shiseido - Widevox Charlotte "Lotta" Brunmark
2014	Voice Over of "Bob" - Stickman	Igas - Orangemedia
	Corporate	Tracey Marsh
2013 -	Voice Over for 2 x TV advert	Brederson Law - Insurance Advert (USA)
2014	Commercial	Tyrone Campbell
2013	Narrator	The Enigma
	Voiceover	Gage Oxley
2013	Mariner Fish bar - Voice Over for Radio Advert	Mariner Fish bar
	Commercial	Damien Blackwell
2013	Voice Over of Dog	Petco
	Commercial	Damien Blackwell
2013	Voice of Tommy Cooper	BB2's Great British Menu Does Comic Relief
2012	Voiceover	Olivia Dendle - Optomen
2013	voice over for TV advert Commercial	Jorg Gray Watches - Ecletic Motion Francis Asenso
1000		
1999 - 2012	Various Voice Over and Promotional "Beatles Checking In" Film	Butlins - Bourne Leisure Phil Peacock
2012	Voiceover	1 III I Cacock
2012	Floating Computer Head	National Grid Induction Training Film
2012	Presenter	Andrew Cooper
2010 -	Sir Robert of Holme Lacy House	Sir Roberts' Ghostly Ghost Walk
2012	Presenter	Warner Holidays - Bourne Leisure
2012	Multiple Voice Overs	Value My Stuff
	Voiceover	Gerald Gideon
2012	TV Voice Over	GTEC
	Voiceover	Gerald Gideon
2011	Voice Over in different charcters	Randstad Education Awards Night - Creative io
	Corporate	Gavin Forster
2011	Voice Over in style of John Hurt	Exodus
2011	Film	Marty Martin
2011	Voice over in different styles	Value My Stuff TV Advert
2011	Commercial	Geralad Gideon - Povey Sindall
2011	Voiceover Commercial	GTEC TV ADVERTS  Goraled Gideon Povey Sindell
2000		Geralad Gideon - Povey Sindall Winter Wonderland Expensions
2009 - 2011	Father Christmas Corporate	Winter Wonderland Expereince
2011	-	Dear friend
<b>4</b> 011	Mr Fox (Father) Film (Student)	Sophie Boyce
2011	David-Husband	Breakdown
2011	Film (Student)	Sean Richard
	i iiii (otaaciit)	Souri Monard

2011	Murray (Father of Deceased child) Film (Student)	Boarders Ben Norton
2010 - 2011	Voices Behind "Titan The Robot" TV	Daybreak TV - 3 voice over "appearances" with "Titan The R
2009	Voice Over in the style of Ray Winstone Commercial	Smiths Motor Group - Hallam FM Mark Chadwick
2008	Voice Of Winston Churchill Voiceover	A Story Set In Stone Bob Mayston
1992 - 1994	Yorkshire Businessman & Taxi Driver TV	FIrm Friends
1992 - 1993	Antique Shop Owner TV	Spender
1993	Hands with Flames on Fingertips Commercial	British Gas
1992	Magician Commercial	Hubbard Casting Bliss Films
1990	Performer Film	Opportunity Knocks Stuart Morris
1984 - 1987	Brian Theatre (Tour)	A Day In The Death Of Joe Egg - Peter Nicholls
1984 - 1985	Christopher Sly Theatre (Tour)	Taming Of The Shrew - William Shakespeare
1984 - 1985	John Theatre (Tour)	A Life In The Theatre - David Mamet
1983	Bill Sykes Theatre (Tour)	Oliver
1982	Sir General Haig Theatre (Tour)	Oh What A Lovely War - Joan Littlewood
	Credits	